
410 

88627 
88628 - 
88629 
88620 
88631 
88632 
88633 
88624 
88635 
88636 
88637 
88638 
88629 
88640: 
88641 
88642 
88643 
88644 
88645 
88646 
88648 
88649 
88650 
88651 
886 52 
88653 © 
88654 
88655 
88656 
88657 
88658 
68659 
886 60: 
88661 
88662 
88663 
88664 . 
88665 
88666 
88667 
88668 
886 69 
88670 
88671 
88673 
88 674 
88675 
88676 

65 

67 
68 
69 
70 

42 
43 
44 
45 

78 

151 
152 
153 
154 

20 

106 
107 
108 
109 

Finis Kirk 

C.C Salisbury 

Salary 
Okey Dillon Salary 

' Paul Edwards Salary, otc. 
John ‘Fisher Salary , 
Jim Smith Salery . 
H.C.Worley Sajary 
Tom Wynn’ Salary — 
WeF Dickens: Salary 
Paul Bray Salary 
0.B.Essham Salery 

.Frenk Hayes salary 
Karl Steiger Salary 
Virgil Davis Patrol} 
Dick Bacon Patrol 
Leon Haworth Peyroll 
D.Lee Patrol 
Emory Williams Lab or 
Bill Williams Labor 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. Services 
Boulder Cafe Meals 
Polin Tire Co, Supplies 
P.A otricklen Supplies 
Wintere’s Grogery Supplies 
Hickory Coal & M. Co. Coal 

’' Roy Evans . Lumber 
Henry Printing Co. Suppli es 
W.S.Meyers Expenses 
Central Okla. Hosp. Maint. 
Magneto ‘Ignition Co. Services 
Long Bell Lbr.G. . Supplies 
WeR.Pickering Lbr.Co. Supplies 
C.E.Stewart Maint. 
5.B.Renéeau Services 
Rexall Drug Co. Drugs 
James Harrington. Refund 
S.B.Aliton Services 
H.AeSecrest Services 
A.G.eBowles Expenses 
A*c,.Thornton Juror 
Highway ‘Const. (Co. Est.#1. 
Froebe Road Sur.Co. Est. 
Indiana ‘Truck Com. Truck parts: 
S.W.Battery Sup.Co. Supplies 
Henry F. Thoms Salary 
Peter J.Joyce Mileage 
L.L.Kelsey Mileage 
Nathan Martin Expenses’ 
GeF Joiner Exp enses 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS. 

Bixby Twp. 

First Natl.Bk. Assnd. Claim 
C.BoStiles Lab br 
C.B.Stiles Payroll 
FeH. Brady Drage 
Sam P. Ramsay Payroll 
A..Lounsberry Drage 

Boles Twp. 

A°C.Hayes Pey 1011 
Wm. Me Quarty Drag. 
A.C.Hayes Psy voll. 
Cullen Kramer Pay rill 

Collinsville Twp. 

Payroll 

Dawson Twp. 

J.P.Wagoner Payroll 

Glenn Pool Twp. 

W.H.Roller Drage 
I.I.Hartmeg Drag. 
WeS.Moore Pey wil 
L.O.Hunter Drag. 

Jenks ‘Twp. 

Jans Wooley Salary 

Iym Lars Twp. 

Ee? Hllison Drag. 
JoWeowift Drag 
CW Elmore Payroll 
J.M.Green Drag. 

130.00 

130.00 - 

150.60 
130.00 

135.00 
13 5.00 
13 5.00 
135.00 

120.00 

135.00 

145.00 

159.60 
158.00 
150.00 
48.00. 
48.00 
24.00 
42.25 

3.45 
35.00 

al 40. 
12.75 

172.43 
$4.75 

137.31 
1003.31 

10.00 
Disallove d 
Disallov d. 

169.20 
40.00 

Disallowed. 

76.83 
48.00 

19.00 
120.00 

4.00 
11214.97 
3281.09 
1105.99 

150.00 
20.00 
31.80 
60.60 

26.40 . 

9.8 

3500 
54.00 

179.00 . 
20-00 
66 80 
53.75 

46. 00 
6.25 . 

41.20 
6.00 . 

161.00 . 

80.00 

7.50 . 
21.25 

102.00 
26.55 

175.00. 

2.50. 

12.17 
260 .00 
15.00 


